1500 North Belcher Road, Clearwater, FL 33765 • Tel (727) 447-6140 • Fax (727) 442-5699
www.onicon.com • sales@onicon.com 02-120604-2
• D-100 FLOW DISPLAY •
WITH NETWORK INTERFACE
FEATURES
Works With Virtually Any Flow Meter -
	 The standard flow input of the D-100 accepts active or
	 passive 4 – 20 mA, active or passive pulse and contact

	 Ambient Temperature Range
	 	 -20° F to 140° F
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item #	 Description
D-100 Standard D-100 without network interface
D-100-RTU D-100 with MODBUS RTU RS485 interface
D-100-TCP D-100 with MODBUS RTU TCP/IP interface
D-100-MS/TP D-100 with BACnet MS/TP interface
D-100-IP D-100 with BACnet IP interface
D-100-LON D-100 with LONWORKS FTT10A interface
D-100-N2 D-100 with Johnson Controls Metasys N2 interface
D-100-P1 D-100 with Siemens Apogee FLN interface
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
D-100
SCROLL RESET PROGRAM
ONICON